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M Gmail 

2 messages 
Permission to organize (local) industrial visit for B.Voc Retail Management 

Mahesh Phule ctocphule@gmail.com> 
To: principal.tccollege@gmail.com 
Cc: Ajit Telave <drajittelave@gmail.com> 

Respected Sir, 

Gmail -Pemission to organize (local) industrial visit for B.Voc Retail Management 

With reference to above-mentioned subject, we would like to request you to allow us to organize 
industrial visits for B.Voc Retail Management students. Industrial visits are the part of their academic 
curriculum. Accordingly, we have made necessary contacts with the owners/Managers of the retail store 
in and around Baramati. 

We therefore request you to allows for the same and oblige. 

Thank you, 

we are herewith attaching the tentative schedule of industrial visits to be organized during the 
academic year 2019-20. 

Prof. Mahesh S. Phule 
Coordinator 

Retail Management 

Tentative Visits Schedueld.xlsx 
11K 

Principal TC College Baramati <principal.tccollege@gmail.com> 
To: Mahesh Phule <tccphule@gmail.com> 

Mahesh Phule <tccphule@gmail.com> 

Allowed. 

Cc: Ajit Telave <drajittelave@gmail.com>, Abhinandan Shah <abs.tccollege@gmail.com> 

[Quoted text hidden] 

14 July 2019 at 22:11 
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14 July 2019 at 22:29 
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Anekant Education Society's 
Tuljaram Chaturchand College of arts, Science and commerce, 

Baramati 
Department of B.Voc Retail Management 

NOTICE 

Date: 27h August, 2019 

All students are hereby informed that our retail visit is arranged on 29" August 2019, at 

10.30 am onwards. So be present at Mhetre Electrical and Cables below Oriental Bank Of 

commerce, Bhigwan Road, Baramati. All students must be present in uniform and 

attendance is compulsory. 

Coordinator 

Retail Management 



Sr. No. Roll No. 

6 

8 

11 

12 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science, And Commerce, Baramati. 
F.Y. B. Voc Retail Management 

6201 

6202 

6203 
6205 

6206 

6207 
6208 

6209 

6210 

6211 

6213 
13 6214 

14 6215 

15 6216 

16 6217 

17 6218 

18 6219 

6212 Sayyad Maajid Rahim 

19 6220 
20 6223 

21 6224 

22 6225 

23 6226 
24 6227 

25 6228 

26| 6229 
27 6230 

28 6231 

29 6232 
30 6233 

3 6234 

32 6235 

33 6236 

34| 6240 

Anekant Education Society's 

Name of the Student 

|Sayyad Ozair Rafique 
Shah Siddharth Anilkumar 

Bhagwat Shubham Shriniwas 
Bhosale Prachi Pravin 
Ingawale Shubham Dattatray 
Shitole Shubham Rajendra 
Prajapati Poojakumari Vijaykumar 

Guldagad Sameer Laxman 
Jarad Sumit Shahaji 
Pawar Amit Milind 

Retail Shop Visit 
Attendence Sheet 

Kokare Atul Dinesh 
|Ravade Paritosh Paresh 

Deokate Rohan 

Chavan Dinesh Vijay 
More Mahesh Madhukar 

Pitake Atharva Milind 

Kadam Swarupa Tanaji 
Devkar suraj Kalyan 
Shaikh Amin 

Bhandari Ravi Nagesh 
Gore Rushikesh Sharad 
Jarad Rushikesh Anil 
Pansare Rushikesh Tanaji 
Dharak Atharva Dhanjay 

|Deokate Pratik Sanjay 

|Dhotre Nagnath Ramesh 
|Atole Digvijay Hanumant 
|Gadekar Kirti Ramesh 

Dhapate Atul Vilas 

|Jadhav Yogesh Sanjay 
Chavan Ashutosh Prafull 

Thursday:; 29th Aug; 2019 

Pradip Distributor Methre Electricals 
10,30 AM 12:30 PM 

BhbhaM-. 

GdekoL 

Shinde Kunal Dilip 
Wanave Mahesh Pandurang 



35 
36 
37 
38 

39 

40 
41 

43 

45 

6241 

46 

6243 
6244 

48 

6245 

42 6249 

6246 

6247 
6248 

44| 6251 
6250 

6252 
6253 

47 6254 

6255 
49 6256 

50 6257 

Bhopale Siddhesh Pralhad 
|Lonkar Ritesh Sarjerao 

|Bagwan Jishan Aslam 
Shitole Prem Sanjay 
More Harshad Arjun 
|Attar Aarfej Sadik 
More Shivanjali Nana 
Shinde Sayaji Nagnath 
Kamble Kunal Kailas 
Mane Pratik Rajendra 
Gholap Aniket Sanajy 
|Pardeshi Shivam Shankar 
Shaikh Aliya Akhtar 
|Pawar Kuldip 

|Landage Siddhesh 
Jadhav Nikhil Popat 

t 
knpaor 
ad hO 

B.Voc (RM) 
Co-ordinator 



Sr. No. Roll No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 
1 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 
7 

18 
19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 
32 

33 

34 

35 

Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science, And Commerce, Baramati. 

F.Y. B. Voc Retail Management 

6202 
6203 

6205 

6201 Sayyad Ozair Rafique 

6206 Ingawale Shubham Dattatray 

6211 

6207 Shitole Shubham Rajendra 

6212 

6208 Prajapati Poojakumari Vijaykumar 

6213 

6209 Guldagad Sameer Laxman 

6210 Jarad Sumit Shahaji 

6214 
6215 

6216 
6217 

6220 
6223 
6224 

Anckant Education Society's 

Retail Shop 

6225 

6228 

Name of the Student 

6229 

6230 

Shah Siddharth Anilkumar 
Bhagwat Shubham Shriniwas 
Bhosale Prachi Pravin 

6231 

6218 Pitake Atharva Milind 
6219 Kadam Swarupa Tanaji 

6233 
6234 

Retail Shop Visit 
Attedence Sheet 

6235 

Pawar Amit Milind 

6236 

Sayyad Maajid Rahim 
Kokare Atul Dinesh 

Bhandari Ravi Nagesh 
Gore Rushikesh Sharad 

6226Jarad Rushikesh Anil 

Ravade Paritosh Paresh 
Chavan Dinesh Vijay 

6227 Pansare Rushikesh Tanaji 

More Mahesh Madhukar 
Devokate Rohan Ajinath 

Devkar suraj Kalyan 
Shaikh Amin Dhinmaula 

Dharak Atharva Dhanjay 

6232 Dhotre Nagnath Ramesh 

Deokate Pratik Sanjay 
|Shinde Kunal Dilip 
Wanave Mahesh Pandurang 

Atole Digvijay Hanumant 
Gadekar Kirti Ramesh 
|Jadhav Yogesh Sanjay 
Chavan Ashutosh Prafull 

6240 Dhapate Atul Vilas 
6241 Bhopale Siddhesh Pralhad 

09th September, 2019 

Milind Trading Co. Dona Fashion World 

11.00 AM 01.00 PM 

DARPOD 

V oc 

QARAD 



Sr. No. Roll No. 

36 

37 
38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

50 

6243 Lonkar Ritesh Sarjerao 
6244 Bagwan Jishan Aslam 
6245 Shitole Prem Sanjay 
6246 More Harshad Arjun 
6247 

6248 
6249 
6250 

6251 
6252 

6253 

6254 

6255 
6256 

Name of the Student 

6257 

More Shivanjali Nana 
Shinde Sayaji Nagnath 
Kamble Kunal Kailas 

Mane Pratik Rajendra 
Gholap Aniket Sanajy 
Pardeshi Shivam Shankar 
Shaikh Aliya Akhtar 

Pawar Kuldip Mahadev 
Siddhesh Prakash Landage 
Jadhav Nikhil Popat 

Milind Trading Co. Dona Fashion World 
11.00 AM 01.00 PM 

B.Voc (RM) 
Co-ordinator 

Attar Arfazj Sadik 



Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science, And Commerce, Baramati. 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

3 
4 

6 

8 

10 

eeea|aaaaaaaala=aa 12 

14 

15 

16 
17 

18 

11 6212 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 
29 

30 

13 6214 Ravade Paritosh Paresh 

31 
32 

6201 

33 

6202 

34 

6203 

35 

6205 

6207 

6209 
6210 
6211 

6206 Ingawale Shubham Dattatray 
|Shitole Shubham Rajendra 

6208 Prajapati Poojakumari Vijaykumar 
Guldagad Sameer Laxman 

6213 

6215 

6216 

Anekant Education Society's 

6217 

6218 

F.Y. B. Voc Retail Management 
Visit to 'Maruti Suzuki Expo' 

Attedence Sheet 

Name of the Student 

Sayyad Ozair Rafique 
Shah Siddharth Anilkumar 

Bhagwat Shubham Shriniwas 
Bhosale Prachi Pravin 

22 6225 Gore Rushikesh Sharad 

Jarad Sumit Shahaji 
Pawar Amit Milind 

|Sayyad Maajid Rahim 
Kokare Atul Dinesh 

Chavan Dinesh Vijay 
More Mahesh Madhukar 

Devokate Rohan Ajinath 
Pitake Atharva Milind 

6219 Kadam Swarupa Tanaji 
6220 Devkar suraj Kalyan 

6240 

6223 Shaikh Amin Dhinmaula 
6224 Bhandari Ravi Nagesh 

6226 |Jarad Rushikesh Anil 

6227 Pansare Rushikesh Tanaji 
6228 Dharak Atharva Dhanjay 
6230 Shinde Kunal Dilip 
6231 Wanave Mahesh Pandurang 

6232 Dhotre Nagnath Ramesh 
6233 |Atole Digvijay Hanumant 

6234 Gadekar Kirti Ramesh 
6235 Jadhav Yogesh Sanjay 
6236 Chavan Ashutosh Prafull 

Dhapate Atul Vilas 
6241 Bhopale Siddhesh Pralhad 
6242 Jadhav shrikant Pravin 

09th December, 2019 

Student Signature 

OAAAS 



Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science, And Commerce, Baramati. 

Sr. No. Roll No. 

36 
37 
38 

39 
40 
41 

42 
43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

6243 
6244 
6245 
6246 
6247 

6248 
6249 
6250 
6251 
6252 
6253 
6255 
6256 

Anekant Education Society's 

6257 

F.Y. B. Voc Retail Management 
Visit to 'Maruti Suzuki Expo' 

Attedence Sheet 

Name of the Student 

Lonkar Ritesh Sarjerao 
Bagwan Jishan Aslam 
Shitole Prem Sanjay 
More Harshad Arjun 
Attar Arfazj Sadik 

|More Shivanjali Nana 
Shinde Sayaji Nagnath 
Kamble Kunal Kailas 
Mane Pratik Rajendra 
Gholap Aniket Sanajy 
Pardeshi Shivam Shankar 

Pawar Kuldip Mahadey 
Siddhesh Prakash Landage 
Jadhav Nikhil Popat 

09th December, 2019 

Student Signature 

B.Voc (RM) 
Co-ordinator 



Tuljaram Chaturchand College of Arts, Science, And Commerce, Baramati. 

Sr. No.Roll No. 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 
21 

22 

23 
24 

25 

26 

6261 
6262 

6263 
6264 
6265 

6266 
6267 
6268 

6270 

6271 

6272 
6273 

6274 

6275 
6276 
6277 

6269 Kambale Adesh Anil 

6278 

6279 
6280 
6281 

6282 
6283 

6284 

Anekant Education Society's 

6285 

6286 

S.Y. B. Voc Retail Management Visit to 'Maruti Suzuki Expo' 
Attedence Sheet 

Name of the Student 

Bhopale Arya Dilip 
Ghadge Akshay Sambhaji 
Lokhande Somraj Ramesh 
Kale Prathamesh Uttam 
Nale Amardip Balaso 
Nale Pritam Ashok 
Nangare Dhanaji Jalindar 
Nangare Akshay Sunil 

Bansode Ashish Suryakant 
|Ghone Shreyash Rajendra 
Jagtap Niket Satyawan 
Shaha Loukik Prajyot 
|Sonawane Amarjit Ravindra 
Sonawane Omkar Ganesh 

Wabale Rohit Vitthal 
Shelar Kalidas Hanumant 

Bhosale Sarika Harishchandra 

Sawane Akshay Rakhamaji 
Zagade Tushar Anil 
|Zagade Kishor Shivaji 

Zagade Pallavi Arjun 
Kshirsagar Gauri Rajendra 
Chavan Mayur Suresh 
Shah Akshay Abhimanyu 
Pisal Pratikesh Machindra 

09th December, 2019 

Student Signature 

1shw 

BVoc (RM) 
Co-ordinator 
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